City of Long Beach * long Beach, CA 80802

Legislation Text

File #: 35829 004, Version: 1

FOURTH AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT - INCREASE THE AGGREGATE AMOUNT TO
$3,382882

City of Long Beach Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/29/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

